

You embody our priceless cultural and historical heritage. We respect and value your experiences, knowledge, and memories. Interested individuals aged 90 years or above are eligible for *free* membership in the Anderson Falls Heritage Society!



The Anderson Falls Heritage Society is an all-volunteer educational organization that conserves and interprets the history of the Towns of Ausable and Chesterfield. It operates the Heritage House Museum seasonally and sponsors special programs including the Summer Speakers' Programs. The Heritage Society is a 501-C-3 non-profit charity organization and any donations are tax deductible. Donations (artifacts, time, or financial) are welcome. Contact the museum by phone at (518) 834-9219.

Anderson Falls Heritage Society Senior Golden Membership Application

Please complete and return to Membership Secretary, 96 Clinton Street, Keeseville, NY 12944

Name(s):	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Cell Phone:	Home Phone:
Email address:	Birth date :///